Appendix F

MARLBOROUGH ROAD CEMETERY, ILFRACOMBE &
BEAR STREET CEMETERY, BARNSTAPLE
FEES & CHARGES 2022 - 2023

Please find below cemetery charges from 1 April 2022. Please note a 50% discount
applies to current North Devon Council Residents (*) in respect of Burial and

Exclusive Rights fees.

BURIAL FEES
Fee NDC
Resident*
Initial burial - Adult 18 years of age and over £1,340.00 £670.00
Subsequent burial - Adult 18 years of age and over £1,126.00 £563.00
Burial of cremated remains £186.00 £93.00
Burial of a child No Fee No Fee
FEES TO PURCHASE THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL FOR 30 YEARS
WHICH INCLUDE THE RIGHT TO ERECT A MEMORIAL
Fee NDC
Resident*
For an adults grave £1,248.00 £624.00
For a cremated remains grave £426.00 £213.00
For a child’s grave £344.00 £172.00
Administration fee in respect of transferring of Rights £42.00 £42.00

**Please note: Reservation of a grave plot is only available at Bear St Cemetery, Barnstaple.

MEMORIALS FEES WHERE RIGHTS WERE PURCHASED BEFORE 1 APRIL 2016

Erect a headstone only £87.00
Place a tablet or vase £59.00
ADDITIONAL FEES
To add an additional inscription to a monument £35.00
For searching Register of Burials for one year £41.00
For searching Register of Burials for each additional year £41.00
For a certified copy of an entry in the Register of Burials £41.00
Use of chapel per 30 minutes £41.00
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